YELLOW JACKET ATHLETICS

MILTON HIGH SCHOOL
2022 Middle School Girls Soccer Schedule

Please note that this PDF is made at the beginning of the season and there will be

updates. Always refer to TWIS for current schedules!

Day | Date Opponent Site Time Bus
Wed | 9/14 MVU Away | 4:00 PM (B/A) 2:45 PM
4:00 PM (B)
Thu | 9/15 MVU Home 5:00 PM (A)
s 4:00 PM (B)
Tue | 9/20 Brown'’s River Home 5:00 PM (A)
. 4:00 PM (B) .
Thu 9/22 Hinesburg Away 5:00 PM (A) 2:45 PM
_— 4:00 PM (B)
Tue | 9/27 Williston Home 5:00 PM (A)
4:00 PM (B) ]
Thu 9/29 Charlotte Away 5:00 PM (A) 2:45 PM
, 4:00 PM (B)
Tue | 10/4 Camel’s Hump Home 5:00 PM (A)
R 4:00 PM (B) ]
Thu 10/6 Brown’s River Away 5:00 PM (A) 2:45 PM
Westford Away 4:00 PM (B) 2:45 PM
Tue | 10/11
Georgia Home | 4:00 PM (A)
Sat | 10/15 Jamboree Home 9:00 AM
4:00 PM (B) ]
Mon | 10/17 Shelburne Away 5:00 PM (A) 2:45 PM
Tue | 10/18 Vergennes Home | 4:00 PM (A)
Thu | 10/20 Georgia Away 4:30 PM (B) 2:45 PM

Last Update: 10/13/2022

Bold = Home Games

B teams play 1st unless noted




